
SHARPSGUARD®

Sharps Containers
Conversion Document

Stericycle working in 
partnership with Mauser 
UK Ltd (Daniels Healthcare)

Introducing our new partnership with 
Daniels Healthcare. In their mission to 
provide a sustainable solution to the 
healthcare sector, they have introduced 
the new SHARPSGUARD® eco range:

THE NEW SHARPSGUARD® ECO CONTAINERS ARE:

• Made from at least 40% recycled content
• Reducing carbon footprint
• Fully compliant with UN3291 & ISO 23907-1:2019 standards
• Reducing dependence on virgin plastic made from crude oils
• Coloured lids & containers in line with HTM07-01 waste segregation guidance
• Removing the financial impact of the government’s Plastic Packaging Tax

Bringing the UKs favourite waste 
management company together with 
the UKs favourite sharps container.



The following list shares the new codes and descriptions 
compared to what you were previously receiving:

Product Description Product DescriptionCodes CodesUsable Capacity Usable Capacity

SHARPSAFE® 0.45 SHARPGUARD® orange 0.5
SHARPGUARD® yellow 0.5SHARPSAFE® 0.45 41701430

DD442OLR
DD442YLR

SHARPSAFE® 0.45 to SHARPSGUARD® 0.5

Product Description Product DescriptionCodes CodesUsable Capacity Usable Capacity

SHARPSAFE® 0.6 SHARPGUARD® orange 0.6
SHARPGUARD® yellow 0.6
SHARPGUARD® cyto 0.6

SHARPSAFE® 0.6
SHARPSAFE® 0.6

41502430
41502410

41502420

DD509OLR
DD509YLR
DD609R

SHARPSAFE® 0.6 to SHARPSGUARD® 0.6

Product Description Product DescriptionCodes CodesUsable Capacity Usable Capacity

SHARPSAFE® 1 SHARPGUARD® orange 1
SHARPGUARD® yellow 1
SHARPGUARD® cyto 1

SHARPSAFE® 1
SHARPSAFE® 1

41602430
41602410 0.79

0.36

0.49
0.49
0.49

0.84

0.4

0.49
0.49
0.49

0.84

0.4

0.84
0.79

0.36

0.7941602420

DD477OLR
DD477YLR
DD677R

SHARPSAFE® 1 to SHARPSGUARD® 1

Product Description Product DescriptionCodes CodesUsable Capacity Usable Capacity

SHARPSAFE® 3 SHARPGUARD® orange 2.5
SHARPGUARD® yellow 2.5
SHARPGUARD® cyto 2.5

SHARPSAFE® 3
SHARPSAFE® 3

41455430
41455410 2.2 2.21

2.21
2.21

2.2
2.241455420

DD472OLR
DD472YLR
DD672R

SHARPSAFE® 3 to SHARPSGUARD® 2.5



Product Description

Product Description

Product Description

Product Description

Product Description

Product Description

Product Description

Codes

Codes

Codes

Codes

Codes

Codes

Codes

Usable Capacity

Usable Capacity

Usable Capacity

Usable Capacity

Usable Capacity

Usable Capacity

Usable Capacity

SHARPSAFE® 4

SHARPSAFE® 7

SHARPSAFE® 13

SHARPSAFE® 24

SHARPSAFE® 4

SHARPSAFE® 7

SHARPSAFE® 13

SHARPSAFE® 24

SHARPSAFE® 13

SHARPSAFE® 24

SHARPGUARD® orange 5

SHARPGUARD® orange 11.5

SHARPGUARD® orange 22

SHARPGUARD® cyto 5

SHARPGUARD® cyto 11.5

SHARPGUARD® cyto 22

SHARPGUARD® pharmi 11.5

SHARPGUARD® pharmi 22

SHARPGUARD® yellow 5

SHARPGUARD® yellow 11.5

SHARPGUARD® yellow 22

SHARPGUARD® pharmi 5

SHARPSAFE® 4

SHARPSAFE® 7

SHARPSAFE® 13

SHARPSAFE® 24

SHARPSAFE® 4

41005430

41105430

41152430

41202411

3.0

5.5

10.0

17.2

3.98

9.27

17.86

41005420

41105420

41152420

41202421

41152440

41202121

3.0

5.5

10.0

17.2

10.0

17.2

3.98

9.27

17.86

10.97

21.01

41005410

41105410

41152410

41202431

3.0

5.5

10.0

17.2

3.98

9.27

17.86

41005440 3.0 4.68

DD471OLR

DD476OLR

DD475OLR

DD605R

DD610R

DD620R

DD210

DD220

DD471YLR

DD476YLR

DD475YL

DD205

SHARPSAFE® 4 to SHARPSGUARD® 5

SHARPSAFE® 7 

SHARPSAFE® 13 to SHARPSGUARD® 11.5

SHARPSAFE® 24 to SHARPSGUARD® 22



Benefits of the SHARPSGUARD® eco range

Support Accessories

Sustainable sharps solution
Made from at least 40% recycled content the SHARPSGUARD® eco range of 
containers reduces the amount of single use plastic whilst still meeting the highest 
standards in quality and safety.

Ease of assembly and use
Round, simply designed containers are easy to assemble and safe to use

Optimal storage
Inter-stackable containers with flat lids minimize the space required to store all the 
containers you need

Maximised usable capacity
Unique flat lid allows for the maximum amount of usable capacity with an average of 
83.5% of the container available across the range

Compliance and colour identification
Fully compliant with UN3291 and ISO 23907-1:2019 standards, with the range 
in correctly coloured lids & containers in line with HTM07-01 waste segregation 
guidance

There is a comprehensive range of Point Of Use Disposal System 
(POUDS®) Support Accessories such as trays, brackets and mobiles 
holders to facilitate point of use disposal.

Accessory Description Product Code

POUDS® community tray

POUDS® small wall bracket up to 5l

PT199

DD487

POUDS® round leg trolley bracket

POUDS® kickabout 22

POUDS® mobile holder 11.5/22

DD497

DD465K

DD465

POUDS® tray 2.5

POUDS® large wall bracket to 22l

PT299

DD488

POUDS® square leg trolley bracket

POUDS® kickabout 11.5

POUDS® mobile holder theatre

DD501

DD466K

DD562

For more information, contact 0333 060 2836
or visit stericycle.co.uk.
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