SHARPSGUARD®
Sharps Containers
Conversion Document

Stericycle working in partnership with Mauser UK Ltd (Daniels Healthcare)

Introducing our new partnership with Daniels Healthcare. In their mission to provide a sustainable solution to the healthcare sector, they have introduced the new SHARPSGUARD® eco range:



THE NEW SHARPSGUARD® ECO CONTAINERS ARE:

- Made from at least 40% recycled content
- Reducing carbon footprint
- Fully compliant with UN3291 & ISO 23907-1:2019 standards
- Reducing dependence on virgin plastic made from crude oils
- Coloured lids & containers in line with HTM07-01 waste segregation guidance
- Removing the financial impact of the government's Plastic Packaging Tax

Bringing the UKs favourite waste management company together with the UKs favourite sharps container.



SHARPSAFE® 0.45 to SHARPSGUARD® 0.5



41701430

SHARPSAFE® 0.45

Codes	Usable Capacity

0.36



SHARPGUARD® orange 0.5 DD442OLR 0.4	
SHARPGUARD® yellow 0.5 DD442YLR 0.4	

SHARPSAFE® 0.6 to SHARPSGUARD® 0.6



Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPSAFE® 0.6	41502410	0.49
SHARPSAFE® 0.6	41502430	0.49
SHARPSAFE® 0.6	41502420	0.49



Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPGUARD® orange 0.6	DD509OLR	0.49
SHARPGUARD® yellow 0.6	DD509YLR	0.49
SHARPGUARD® cyto 0.6	DD609R	0.49

SHARPSAFE® 1 to SHARPSGUARD® 1



Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPSAFE® 1	41602410	0.79
SHARPSAFE® 1	41602430	0.79
SHARPSAFE® 1	41602420	0.79



Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPGUARD® orange 1	DD4770LR	0.84
SHARPGUARD® yellow 1	DD477YLR	0.84
SHARPGUARD® cyto 1	DD677R	0.84

SHARPSAFE® 3 to SHARPSGUARD® 2.5



Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPSAFE® 3	41455410	2.2
SHARPSAFE® 3	41455430	2.2
SHARPSAFE® 3	41455420	2.2



Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPGUARD® orange 2.5	DD472OLR	2.21
SHARPGUARD® yellow 2.5	DD472YLR	2.21
SHARPGUARD® cyto 2.5	DD672R	2.21

SHARPSAFE® 4 to SHARPSGUARD® 5





Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPSAFE® 4	41005410	3.0
SHARPSAFE® 4	41005430	3.0
SHARPSAFE® 4	41005420	3.0
SHARPSAFE® 4	41005440	3.0

Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPGUARD® orange 5	DD4710LR	3.98
SHARPGUARD® yellow 5	DD471YLR	3.98
SHARPGUARD® cyto 5	DD605R	3.98
SHARPGUARD® pharmi 5	DD205	4.68

SHARPSAFE® 7



Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPSAFE® 7	41105410	5.5
SHARPSAFE® 7	41105430	5.5
SHARPSAFE® 7	41105420	5.5

SHARPSAFE® 13 to SHARPSGUARD® 11.5



Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPSAFE® 13	41152410	10.0
SHARPSAFE® 13	41152430	10.0
SHARPSAFE® 13	41152420	10.0
SHARPSAFE® 13	41152440	10.0



Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPGUARD® orange 11.5	DD476OLR	9.27
SHARPGUARD® yellow 11.5	DD476YLR	9.27
SHARPGUARD® cyto 11.5	DD610R	9.27
SHARPGUARD® pharmi 11.5	DD210	10.97

SHARPSAFE® 24 to SHARPSGUARD® 22



Product Description	Codes	Usable Capacity
SHARPSAFE® 24	41202431	17.2
SHARPSAFE® 24	41202411	17.2
SHARPSAFE® 24	41202421	17.2
SHARPSAFE® 24	41202121	17.2



Codes	Usable Capacity
DD475OLR	17.86
DD475YL	17.86
DD620R	17.86
DD220	21.01
	DD475OLR DD475YL DD620R

Benefits of the SHARPSGUARD® eco range

Sustainable sharps solution

Made from at least 40% recycled content the SHARPSGUARD® eco range of containers reduces the amount of single use plastic whilst still meeting the highest standards in quality and safety.

Ease of assembly and use

Round, simply designed containers are easy to assemble and safe to use

Optimal storage

Inter-stackable containers with flat lids minimize the space required to store all the containers you need

Maximised usable capacity

Unique flat lid allows for the maximum amount of usable capacity with an average of 83.5% of the container available across the range

Compliance and colour identification

Fully compliant with UN3291 and ISO 23907-1:2019 standards, with the range in correctly coloured lids & containers in line with HTM07-01 waste segregation guidance

Support Accessories

There is a comprehensive range of Point Of Use Disposal System (POUDS®) Support Accessories such as trays, brackets and mobiles holders to facilitate point of use disposal.

Accessory Description	Product Code
POUDS® community tray	PT199
POUDS® tray 2.5	PT299
POUDS® round leg trolley bracket	DD497
POUDS® square leg trolley bracket	DD501
POUDS® small wall bracket up to 51	DD487
POUDS® large wall bracket to 22l	DD488
POUDS® kickabout 22	DD465K
POUDS® kickabout 11.5	DD466K
POUDS® mobile holder 11.5/22	DD465
POUDS® mobile holder theatre	DD562

For more information, contact 0333 060 2836 or visit stericycle.co.uk.



